
AP2737

12524

County Road 880

Gl
ad

ev
iew

 R
d

Sa
m 

Se
nte

r R
d

131415

121110

01020304

18

09 07

16

06

242322

3739 3840

1921

42

34 35 36 3133

Zoning District Map of Palm Beach County
1 inch = 600 feet

0 600 1,200
Feet

ZONING QUAD 153
April 12, 2012

Palm Beach County
Planning, Zoning and Building Department

Zoning Quad Boundary

Zoning Designation Boundary

Parcels

Municipality

Section Lines

Additional Approvals Overlays

Water

11

242322

131415

1210

04 010203 0605

09

20

16

19

18

21

07

17

31

08 08

32 33 34 35 36

05

17

20

32

3741 39 3840

29

42

302526272829

41

31

21

42

28

Sa
m

 S
en

ter
 R

d

IDENTI_NOZONINGAPPROVAL PETITION SUFFIX RESOLUTION DATE DECISION
2737 AP NA 90-035 NA R-1990-1899 19900628 APPROVED
12524 NA ZV 2011-00049 NA ZR-2012-0006 20120301 APPROVED


